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FIRST YEAR 
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER 

CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS PRE-
REQ 

FG CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS  PRE-
REQ 

FG 

GE 1 Understanding the Self 3 GE 7 Science Technology and Society 3 

GE 3 Contemporary World 3 GE 9 The Life and Works of Jose Rizal 3 

GE 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 GE 10 WPE  (Whole Person Education) 3 

GE 5 Purposive Communication 3 GE 6 Art Appreciation 3 

ELS 19 Introduction to Language Society and 
Culture 

3 ELS 28 Philippine English 3 

LITT23/
CW1 

Introduction to Creative Writing/Advance 
Rhetoric 

3 LITT 20 Introduction to Literature and 
Literary Study 

3 

CHS 1 Reading and Interpreting the Hebrew 
Scriptures 

3 CHS 2 Reading and Interpreting the 
Christian Scriptures 

3 CHS 1 

PE 1 Physical Fitness and Swimming 2 PE 2 Physical Education 2 
NSTP 1 National Service Training Program 3 NSTP 2 National Service Training Program 3 NSTP1 

PEP 1 Personality Enhancement Program 0 PEP 2 Personality Enhancement Program 0 

TOTAL UNITS 26 TOTAL UNITS 26 

SECOND YEAR 

FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER 

CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS PRE-
REQ. 

FG CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS PRE-
REQ. 

FG 

GE 2 Readings in Philippine History 3 GE 8 Ethics 3 

CHS 3/ 
GE 12 

Christianity and Peace Building 3 CHS 2 LITT 22 Introduction to Cultural Theory 3 Lit 
20,21 

GE 11 Free Elective (Sinesosyedad)) 3 LITT 24 Intro to Literature and  the 
Profession 

3 

LITT 21 Introduction to Literary Theory 3 Litt 20 LITT 26 Introduction to Post Colonial 
Tradition 

3 

LITT 25 Introduction to Translation 3 LITT 28 Literary Research 3 Litt21.23
.27 

LITT 27 Phil. Literature: The Nation & Region 3 LITT 32 Literatures of the Americas 3 
LITT 35 Literatures of Asia 2 3 LITT 44 Informal Essay 3 

PE 3 Physical Education 2 PE 4 Physical Education 2 

TOTAL UNITS 23 TOTAL UNITS 23 

THIRD YEAR 
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER 

CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS PRE-
REQ 

FG CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS PRE-
REQ 

FG 

LITT 31  Philippine Literary Theory and Criticism 3 Litt 27 LITT 36 Mythology and Literature 3 

LITT33 Literature and Cultural Studies 3 Litt 20; 
21 &22  

LITT 40 Literatures of Europe 3 

LITT 37 Literatures of Africa & the Middle East 3 CW 2 Writing the Informal Essay 3 Litt 44 
CW  3 Poetry 1 3 CW 4 Poetry 2 3 CW 3 

CW 5 Short Fiction 1 3 CW 6 Short Fiction 2 3 CW 5 

ELS 33 Stylistic 3 CW 8 Writing for Children 3 

LITT 34 Children’s Literature 3 

TOTAL UNITS 18 TOTAL UNITS 21 

FOURTH YEAR 
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER 

CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS PRE-
REQ 

FG CODE DESCRIPTIVE TITLE UNITS PRE-
REQ 

FG 

LITT 41 Literature and the Humanities 3 LITT 30 Literature and Film 3 
CW 7 Playwriting I 3 CW 10 Playwriting II 3 CW 7 
CW 9/ 
LITT39 

Literary Translation 3 Litt 25 T2 Thesis 2 (Defense) 6 

CW 11 Critical Writing 3 Litt21,2
2,26,27 

PRACT Practicum 6 
TI Thesis 1 3 Litt 28 

TOTAL UNITS 21 TOTAL UNITS 12 
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